ko
va
z s
.r.o
.
12
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe

with 90 % probable service life for ball bearings).
Fig 1: Load on output shaft for basic motor with keyed shaft. Fig. 2: Load on output shaft for basic motor with threaded shaft.
Order code Fax [N] Frad [N] a [mm]
P1V-S002A0130 140 180 6
P1V-S002A0095 140 180 6
P1V-S003B0100 140 180 6
P1V-S008A0Q00 200 220 7
P1V-S008A0700 200 220 7
P1V-S008A0190 200 220 7
P1V-S008A0130 200 220 7
P1V-S012AN00 380 160 9
P1V-S012A550 380 160 9
P1V-S012A360 380 160 9
P1V-S012A140 380 160 9
P1V-S012A090 380 160 9
P1V-S012A060 380 160 9
P1V-S012A010 380 160 9
P1V-S020A0E50 570 720 12
P1V-S020A0460 570 720 12
P1V-S020A0240 570 720 12
P1V-S020A0140 570 720 12
P1V-S020A0070 570 720 12
P1V-S020A0032 570 720 12
P1V-S020A0018 570 720 12
P1V-S020A0005 570 720 12
P1V-S020A0002 570 720 12
P1V-S020A0001 570 720 12
P1V-S020A00005 570 720 12
P1V-S030A0E50 570 1130 14
P1V-S030A0460 570 1130 14
P1V-S030A0240 570 1130 14
P1V-S030A0140 570 1130 14
P1V-S030A0060 790 1070 15
P1V-S030A0034 790 1070 15
P1V-S030A0023 790 1070 15
P1V-S030A0018 790 1070 15
P1V-S030A0010 790 1070 15
P1V-S030A0005 790 1070 15
P1V-S060A0E00 1110 1300 15
P1V-S060A0350 1110 1300 15
P1V-S060A0270 1110 1300 15
P1V-S060A0170 1110 1300 15
P1V-S060A0063 1110 1300 15
P1V-S060A0048 1130 2090 18
P1V-S060A0030 1130 2090 18
P1V-S060A0015 1130 2090 18
P1V-S090A0C00 1110 1300 15
P1V-S090A0350 1110 1300 15
P1V-S090A0270 1110 1300 15
P1V-S090A0170 1110 1300 15
P1V-S090A0063 1110 1300 15
P1V-S090A0048 1130 2090 18
P1V-S090A0030 1130 2090 18
P1V-S120A0900 2330 2260 18
P1V-S120A0250 2330 2260 18
P1V-S120A0110 2330 2260 18
P1V-S120A0070 2330 2700 30
P1V-S120A0032 2330 2700 30
P1V-S120A0020 2330 2700 30
P1V-S028A0017 1500 3500 21
P1V-S028A0008 1500 3500 21
P1V-S028A0005 1500 3500 21
P1V-S028A0003 1500 3500 20
P1V-S028A0002 1500 3500 20
P1V-S057A0015 1500 3500 21
P1V-S057A0011 1500 3500 21
P1V-S057A0007 1500 3500 21
P1V-S057A0004 1500 3500 22.5
P1V-S086A0015 1500 3500 21
P1V-S086A0011 1500 3500 21
P1V-S086A0007 1500 3500 21
P1V-S086A0004 1500 3500 22.5
Motor with keyed shaft
Permitted shaft loadings
Order code Fax [N] Frad [N] a [mm]
P1V-S012DN00 380 110 0
P1V-S012D550 380 110 0
P1V-S012D360 380 110 0
P1V-S012D140 380 110 0
P1V-S012D090 380 110 0
P1V-S012D060 380 110 0
P1V-S012D010 380 110 0
P1V-S020D0E50 570 450 0
P1V-S020D0460 570 450 0
P1V-S020D0240 570 450 0
P1V-S020D0140 570 450 0
P1V-S020D0070 570 450 0
P1V-S020D0032 570 450 0
P1V-S020D0018 570 450 0
P1V-S020D0005 570 450 0
P1V-S030D0E50 570 860 0
P1V-S030D0460 570 860 0
P1V-S030D0240 570 860 0
P1V-S030D0140 570 860 0
P1V-S030D0060 790 820 0
P1V-S030D0034 790 820 0
P1V-S030D0018 790 820 0
P1V-S030D0005 790 820 0
Motor with threaded shaft
Frad = Radial loading (N)
Fax = Axial loading (N)
a = distance from shaft's end (mm)
ko
va
z s
.r.o
.
20
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2554TCUK
P1V-S - Stainless Steel Air Motors
Order key (This model code can not be used for creating new part numbers except for optional function.
  All possible combinations between motor size, function and free speed are in the next pages).
Function
A Keyed or flattened shaft
B Keyed or flattened shaft
 right rotation
D Threaded shaft
Motor size
002 20 W
003 30 W
008 80 W
012 120 W
020 200 W
028 285 W High torque
030 300 W
057 570 W High torque
060 600 W
086 860 W High torque
090 900 W
120 1200 W
Optional function
0 Standard vanes
C Continuous lubrication-free
 operation
Z* Standard spring loaded vanes
M* Cont. spring loaded vanes
D** Standard with brake
E** Option C with brake
F** Option Z with brake
G** Option M with brake
* Not for P1V-S002, P1V-S003 and
P1V-S008
** Only for P1V-S020, P1V-S030 and